
WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2020-2021 

BUS ROUTE #1 AM 

Tuesday - Friday 
6:30 Clock in (check out bus #27) 

7:00 Leave Shop 

7:24 Grand & E. Garryana 

7:26 E. Garryana & Kenwood 

7:28 E. Garryana & Terrace 

7:31 E. Garryana & Camden 

7:32 W. Garryana & Latana 

7:35 Youth Center 

7:50 Drop Off @ Bear River 

 

Tuesday - Friday 

10:52 Pick Up @ Bear River  

10:56 Leave Bear River 

11:07 3607 Spenceville Rd (Just past CFW Rd) 

11:17 E. Garryana & Grand (Drop Off AM & Pick UP for PM) 

11:22 E. Garryana & Kenwood (Drop Off AM & Pick Up PM) 

11:26 E. Garryana & Terrace (Drop Off AM & Pick UP PM) 

11:27 E. Garryana & Texanna (Drop Off AM & Pick UP PM) 

11:28 E. Garryana & Camden Ct (Drop Off AM & Pick UP PM) 

11:30 Lake View 

11:33 Chapel (Drop Off & PICK UP Only) 

11:35 W. Garryana & Latana  

11:40 Youth Center (Drop Off AM  & Pick Up) 

11:46 3620 Spenceville Rd 

11:56 Drop Off @ Bear River 

 

PLEASE ARRIVE TO YOUR BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE THE BUS ARRIVES AND STAND IN A SINGLE FILE LINE.  DO 

NOT APPROACH THE BUS UNTIL THE DOORS OPEN.  PLEASE DO NOT RUN OR CHASE THE BUS FOR YOUR SAFTEY.  

Thank you for your help 

ALL STUDENTS WILL BE REQUIRED TO WEAR FACE MASK ON THE BUS 


